
1of1Page

Landing Results

NM 2014

 NamePlace
Country/
Club

Penalty

Landing 2Landing 1 Landing 3 Landing 4
Total
penalty

Landing factor 1 has been applied on 'Total penalty'.

Strømme Petter BERGEN 25 12 0 0 37,01

Sætre Odin BERGEN 55 12 6 0 73,02

Dalsbø Jorge BERGEN 50 48 0 10 108,03

Fosso Håkon VOSS 15 90 18 25 148,04

Sunde Torje V BERGEN 20 75 45 10 150,05

Hjulstad Bobbo VÆRNES 70 24 0 100 194,06

Egenberg Marcus BODØ 50 135 21 60 266,07

Straume Morten BERGEN 125 12 150 60 347,08

Kruber Claudia BERGEN 80 6 48 300 434,09

Kvamme Eivind BERGEN 5 200 200 55 460,010

Haugen Vidar BERGEN 250 200 27 35 512,011

Dale Alexander BERGEN 90 36 200 205 531,012

Steindal Bernhard BERGEN 60 135 200 175 570,013

Korsfur Bjørn BERGEN 150 200 200 55 605,014

Nessa Jan HØYLAND 225 200 200 65 690,015

Kaalaas Lene-Mari BERGEN 300 200 200 125 825,016
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Observations  -  NM 2014

Place Name Club WP Canvas Photo Total Penalty
1 Fosso Håkon Voss 0 80 100 180
2 Sætre Odin Bergen 0 120 80 200
2 Hjulstad Bobbo Værnes 0 80 120 200
4 Strømme Petter Bergen 0 100 140 240
5 Straume Morten Bergen 50 100 140 290
6 Kruber Claudia Bergen 0 120 180 300
7 Egenberg Marcus Bodø 100 100 180 380

Klasse 2
Place Name Club WP Canvas Photo Total Penalty
1 Dale Alexander Bergen 50 140 100 290
2 Dalsbø Jorge Bergen 0 160 160 320
3 Sunde Torje Bergen 50 160 160 370
4 Steindal Bernhard Bergen 150 120 180 450
5 Kvamme Eivind Bergen 150 140 180 470
6 Nessa Jan Høyland 250 160 80 490
7 Korsfur Bjørn Bergen 250 160 120 530
8 Haugen Vidar Bergen 200 160 180 540
9 Kaalaas Lene-Mari Bergen 250 160 160 570
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Navigation results, test  1

NM 2014

 NamePlace
Country/
Club Other

Total
penalty

Special Observations

WP Canvas

Flight

Photo

Gate width: +/-0,5 NM

TimingPlanning

Sætre Odin BERGEN 201 01 2010

Fosso Håkon VOSS 515 02 5161

Straume Morten BERGEN 912 03 94028

Egenberg Marcus BODØ 861 4004 12632

Strømme Petter BERGEN 1155 05 1289134

Hjulstad Bobbo VÆRNES 1170 2006 13711

Kruber Claudia BERGEN 1425 07 1775350
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Navigation results, test  1

NM 2014

 NamePlace
Country/
Club Other

Total
penalty

Special Observations

WP Canvas

Flight

Photo

Gate width: +/-1 NM

TimingPlanning

Dalsbø Jorge BERGEN 138 01 1380

Sunde Torje V BERGEN 267 02 2692

Steindal Bernhard BERGEN 383 03 40825

Korsfur Bjørn BERGEN 544 04 729185

Nessa Jan HØYLAN 494 2005 75965

Dale Alexander BERGEN 519 4006 94324

Haugen Vidar BERGEN 830 2007 105828

Kaalaas Lene-Mari BERGEN 659 4008 10590

Kvamme Eivind BERGEN 1693 2009 192936
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Final Results  -  NM 2014

Place Name Club Planning Timing Other WP Canvas Photo Landinger Total Penalty
1 Sætre Odin Bergen 0 201 0 0 120 80 36,5 437,5
2 Fosso Håkon Voss 1 515 0 0 80 100 74 770
3 Straume Morten Bergen 28 912 0 50 100 140 173,5 1403,5
4 Strømme Petter Bergen 134 1155 0 0 100 140 18,5 1547,5
5 Hjulstad Bobbo Værnes 1 1170 200 0 80 120 97 1668
6 Egenberg Marcus Bodø 2 861 400 100 100 180 133 1776
7 Kruber Claudia Bergen 350 1425 0 0 120 180 217 2292

Place Name Club Planning Timing Other WP Canvas Photo Landings Total Penalty
1 Dalsbø Jorge Bergen 0 138 0 0 160 160 54 512
2 Sunde Torje V Bergen 2 267 0 50 160 160 75 714
3 Steindal Bernhard Bergen 25 383 0 150 120 180 285 1143
4 Dale Alexander Bergen 24 519 400 50 140 100 265,5 1498,5
5 Korsfur Bjørn Bergen 185 544 0 250 160 120 302,5 1561,5
6 Nessa Jan/Vik Høyland 65 494 200 250 160 80 345 1594
7 Haugen Vidar/Østrem Bergen 28 830 200 150 160 180 256 1804
8 Kaalaas Lene-Mari Bergen 0 659 400 250 160 160 412,5 2041,5
9 Kvamme Eivind/Heidi Bergen 36 1693 200 150 140 180 230 2629
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Klasse 2
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